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#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

STQT1:51.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 1:39.99 STQT

Yap, Andy H SR Dunn, Jordan SR

Franklin, Zach C JR Hausdorf, Brendan R FR

24.97 27.89 22.7124.42

AHGRV2 1:48.07 STQT

Bartlett, Tory 12 Bartlett, Thomas 09

DeCarlo, Daniel 09 Gleeson, Jake 12

27.95 30.95 23.9625.21

BLASS3 1:51.33

Schorsch, Trent J SR Waldner, Kyle T SR

Hobby, Zach J SR Bartik, Alex T JR

28.68 32.81 24.1625.68

AMARI4 1:54.21

Denny, Max SO Osorio, Victor SO

Steele, Jack SR Le, Alex SO

31.91 31.10 23.0728.13

ANCHS5 1:58.02

Charleston, Dane FR Kutsche, Jackson FR

Clark, Ilias K SO Davila, Giancarlo JR

30.24 33.54 25.5628.68

AAHS6 2:02.03

Horton, Darren M SO McLaughlin, James SR

Rhodes, Nathan JR Hanesworth, Xavier JR

32.05 35.70 25.9328.35

BHGRV7 2:03.99

Catton, Luke 12 Ellis, Forrest 09

Jardin, Ryan 10 Lewis, Rory 09

36.09 35.88 25.4726.55

CLASS8 2:05.03

Van Vreede, Nicholas P FR Lamb, Brandon FR

Young, Ryan B FR Pillsworth, Connor A FR

30.95 36.21 26.5531.32

AWHEE9 2:05.64

Nguyuen, Joseph FR Graba, Frank JR

Daugherty, Simon FR Gardner, Jason JR

32.92 35.82 28.3128.59

CHGRV10 2:08.29

Stoffel, Zach 09 Ames, Robby 12

Donahoe, Kevin 10 Bek, Sean 11

39.56 30.48 29.2329.02

BNCHS11 2:09.01

McWilliams, Miller JR Zahnd, Chris JR

Rose, Gavin SR Lyons, Michael JR

34.44 37.32 29.8927.36

BMARI12 2:09.87

Bryant, Gabe SR Osoinach, Harrison JR

Compton, Keel SR Compton, Joe FR

32.58 37.52 23.1636.61

BAHS13 2:20.63

Delpozo, Nico SR Mattingly, Clay SR

Grossman, Aydan FR O'Donnell, Sean SR

39.50 38.33 30.2632.54

BWHEE14 2:21.71

Bishop, Weston SO Davis, Connor FR

Suarez, Jorge FR Bunch, John FR

34.16 41.16 33.2433.15

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

STQT2:07.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 1:57.94 STQT

Mundt, Annaliese S JR Bamatraf, Nuna SR

Taylor, Sophie J SR Andress, Hannah E SR

1:05.30 26.69 26.48

BLASS2 2:02.20 STQT

Carlson, Amanda F SR Babayeuskaya, Eliana R FR

McCarthy, Madison R JR Andress, Rebekah M FR

31.29 36.13 25.3829.40

AMARI3 2:06.84 STQT

Stanley, Jadyn FR Parker, Chloe FR

Harper, KC SO King, Christiana SR

36.00 35.28 27.7527.81

AHGRV4 2:07.07

Barron, Emma 12 Robertson, Mollie 10

Coleman, Anna 12 Skedgell, Regan 10

31.44 1:08.65 26.98

ANCHS5 2:12.43

Gomes, Olivia SR Armitage, Sydney SO

Wonn, Ava JR Corbett, Kelsey SR

34.73 38.59 29.6229.49

BHGRV6 2:15.26

Holden, Emily 10 Robertson, Abby 12

Parker, Madison 10 Dietter, Rileigh 10

34.81 38.00 29.3533.10

CLASS7 2:17.49

Butler, Miranda L SR Fleming, Samantha K SR

Lowe, Brynne M SR Fordonski, Charlotte W SO

36.84 39.07 28.9832.60

DLASS8 2:18.53

Tanner, Katherine A FR Schraeder, Isabel SO

Campbell, Katharine N JR Davis, Sarah L FR

35.29 37.63 33.0232.59

ELASS9 2:19.75

Cooley, Marissa L FR Hudson, Brooke D JR

Eggart, Amanda L JR Brown, Auburn R JR

37.12 40.64 29.3932.60

DHGRV10 2:27.02

Talamini, Emma 10 Okraski, Anna Kate 09

Moreland, McKenzie 09 Lewis, McCarthy 09

39.81 41.37 30.2935.55

EHGRV11 2:28.85

Harris, Mayson 09 Cahill, Cora 09

Cleveland, Kendall 09 Rowan, Sophia 09

40.44 41.52 31.5535.34

BWHEE12 2:32.90

Durkee, Mariah JR Legg, Kiyah SO

Bishop, Rhi FR Muhammad, Akillay SO

40.50 43.40 34.4834.52

AWHEE13 2:33.11

Leonardo, Vanessa JR Donley, Erika SO

Brennan, Mattie SO Regier, Sabrina SR

38.77 41.78 31.8740.69

BAHS14 2:34.38

Bailey, Jordan SO Anderson, Grace JR

Williams, Katherine SO Tuck, Amber FR

38.70 39.96 36.7139.01

BMARI15 2:36.18

Lavelanet, Laila FR Mason, Story SR

Murph, Amanda SR Robinson, Syd FR

42.16 35.98 33.3844.66

CAHS16 2:44.90

Leonard, Elli FR Slade, Morgan SR

Baer, Olivia SO Belinfante, Alexis R SR

42.33 40.66 34.9346.98

AAHS--- DQ

Vanderwerf, Haeley SR Lawler, Hannah FR

Wilkerson, Micah JR Plata, Natalie FR

39.30 37.67 31.0231.74

BNCHS--- DQ

Bhuga, Sonal FR Johnson, Madi FR

Rodriguez, Sofia FR Kutsche, Hope JR

42.04 44.01 30.4340.26

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

STQT1:55.00

CCQT2:22.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MARI JRCastaldo, Christopher1 1:47.16 STQT

26.01 28.01 53.98

LASS SRCiaramella, Parker A2 1:48.21 STQT

26.31 27.97 26.4527.48

LASS JRJohnson, Carter B3 2:02.67 CCQT

26.88 30.86 32.7832.15

HGRV 12Bartlett, Tory4 2:04.41 CCQT

28.08 31.60 32.5632.17

HGRV 12Restrepo, Daniel5 2:05.44 CCQT

29.04 31.47 32.1032.83

NCHS SOClark, Ilias K6 2:11.07 CCQT

28.64 33.44 33.8435.15

WHEE FRBrock, Mason7 2:11.83 CCQT

29.73 33.79 32.4635.85

LASS FRVan Vreede, Nicholas P8 2:14.05 CCQT

29.34 34.63 34.2735.81

HGRV 09Lewis, Rory9 2:14.43 CCQT

28.70 33.39 36.0036.34

HGRV 10Dunn, Griffin10 2:15.26 CCQT

30.22 35.18 33.3036.56

AHS SRMcLaughlin, James11 2:19.76 CCQT

31.02 35.27 36.9736.50

AHS SRGiresi, Connor12 2:21.18 CCQT

31.83 36.03

MARI JROsoinach, Harrison13 2:24.17

31.22 35.78 1:17.17

WHEE FRDavis, Connor14 2:24.72

32.82 37.56 36.0538.29
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WHEE SOBishop, Weston15 2:26.83

32.71 36.15

HGRV 11Bek, Sean16 2:27.12

32.47 37.37 38.3138.97

LASS SRMoreno, Edgar P17 2:27.78

29.68 36.04 40.9341.13

NCHS JRZahnd, Chris18 2:33.21

MARI FRStrassmann, Wyatt19 2:36.94

35.28 39.24 40.3442.08

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

STQT2:07.00

CCQT2:32.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MARI SOHarper, KC1 1:59.46 STQT

28.28 30.72 29.2231.24

LASS SRAndress, Hannah E2 2:08.09 CCQT

29.78 32.43 32.5333.35

LASS JRMundt, Annaliese S3 2:11.07 CCQT

30.50 33.42 32.5834.57

LASS SRFauss, Sydney M4 2:14.69 CCQT

31.64 34.27 34.2934.49

NCHS JRWonn, Ava5 2:15.21 CCQT

31.15 34.06 35.4134.59

HGRV 10Robertson, Mollie6 2:23.85 CCQT

32.31 36.98 37.4837.08

MARI JRSmart, Katherine7 2:25.31 CCQT

31.75 36.34 38.3838.84

LASS JRLewis, Madison E8 2:26.32 CCQT

33.80 37.90 36.0238.60

MARI FRLloyd, Annelise9 2:28.61 CCQT

32.26 37.86 37.6740.82

LASS FRTanner, Katherine A10 2:29.67 CCQT

33.37 38.52 37.2640.52

HGRV 11Bowen, Allie11 2:38.07

35.44 40.25 40.5341.85

HGRV 09Cahill, Cora12 2:39.88

37.53 41.12 39.4141.82

WHEE JRLeonardo, Vanessa13 2:41.76

34.91 40.82 41.9444.09

MARI SOKing, Stephanie14 2:42.54

36.97 41.66 1:23.91

HGRV 09Harris, Mayson15 2:44.52

35.26 40.54 44.4244.30

AHS SRBelinfante, Alexis R16 2:47.45

37.50 42.45 43.3244.18

AHS SOBaer, Olivia17 2:48.90

38.71 43.35 42.2244.62

WHEE FRKesava, Nina18 2:48.99

36.32 43.23 1:29.44

NCHS JRCritten, Alexcis19 2:49.24

35.12 42.92 1:31.20

AHS SOWilliams, Katherine20 2:55.73

38.80 46.09 42.0648.78

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

STQT2:12.00

CCQT2:45.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS JRFranklin, Zach C1 2:00.28 STQT

26.59 1:33.69

LASS SRYap, Andy H2 2:02.28 STQT

26.17 29.64 29.3037.17

MARI SRTeverino, Luke3 2:06.59 STQT

27.07 34.27 26.0939.16

LASS SRSchorsch, Trent J4 2:13.21 CCQT

28.12 34.78 31.2939.02

HGRV 12Catton, Luke5 2:19.70 CCQT

27.64 35.79 34.7341.54

LASS SRWaldner, Kyle T6 2:24.43 CCQT

29.21 38.26 35.3941.57

LASS SODuong, Kristopher H7 2:25.54 CCQT

29.71 38.55 34.1843.10

MARI SOOsorio, Victor8 2:27.17 CCQT

30.01 39.63 35.0042.53

AHS SOHorton, Darren M9 2:34.60 CCQT

36.1747.20

AHS JRHanesworth, Xavier10 2:35.49 CCQT

31.18 42.64 32.7248.95

WHEE JRGardner, Jason11 2:41.86 CCQT

34.17 41.28 40.0546.36

WHEE FRJewell, Ian12 2:51.70

37.63 42.77 38.8552.45

WHEE JRGraba, Frank13 2:54.79

33.85 45.90 41.8353.21

NCHS JRDavila, Giancarlo--- DQ

31.57 40.35 37.4746.74

NCHS JRMcWilliams, Miller--- DQ

33.44 43.12 38.0952.29

NCHS SOTirevold, Ian--- DQ

35.06 42.94 36.0245.43

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

STQT2:24.00

CCQT2:55.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS SRTaylor, Sophie J1 2:20.42 STQT

1:03.44 43.99 32.99

LASS SRBamatraf, Nuna2 2:24.21 CCQT

31.04 36.67 33.6642.84

HGRV 12Barron, Emma3 2:24.96 CCQT

31.32 36.53 33.2443.87

LASS JRMcCarthy, Madison R4 2:25.40 CCQT

31.37 36.26 32.4845.29

MARI FRParker, Chloe5 2:26.77 CCQT

32.46 38.44 32.6043.27

LASS FRRhodes, Lauren E6 2:35.22 CCQT

33.60 40.56 36.9544.11

AHS FRLawler, Hannah7 2:35.52 CCQT

33.41 39.07 37.1245.92

LASS JRCampbell, Katharine N8 2:45.98 CCQT

AHS SRVanderwerf, Haeley9 3:08.90

39.33 45.94 1:43.63

WHEE FRBishop, Rhi10 3:14.11

WHEE SRRegier, Sabrina11 3:15.31

43.23 51.70 41.8558.53

NCHS FRRodriguez, Sofia12 3:24.42

44.11 50.00 47.261:03.05

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

STQT23.50

CCQT26.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS SRDunn, Jordan1 22.57 STQT

HGRV 12Gleeson, Jake2 23.69 CCQT

MARI SOLe, Alex3 23.77 CCQT

NCHS JRLyons, Daniel4 24.33 CCQT

HGRV 12McKinney, Christian5 24.78 CCQT

HGRV 09Lewis, Rory6 24.95 CCQT

LASS FRCampbell, Cameron K7 25.00 CCQT

NCHS SRRose, Gavin8 25.26 CCQT

HGRV 12Restrepo, Daniel9 25.30 CCQT

MARI SRSteele, Jack10 25.79 CCQT

MARI SRCompton, Keel11 26.05

HGRV 12Ames, Robby12 26.07

MARI SODenny, Max13 26.08

LASS FRPillsworth, Connor A14 26.56

NCHS FRCharleston, Dane15 26.74

HGRV 09Rafferty, Dylan16 26.85

HGRV 10Donahoe, Kevin17 27.20

LASS FRColeman, Jack C18 27.31

AHS JRHanesworth, Xavier19 27.44

HGRV 09Donahoe, John20 27.97

MARI SOFerguson, Colby21 28.29

HGRV 10Kent, Thomas22 28.30

HGRV 09Stoffel, Zach23 28.44

AHS FRGrossman, Aydan24 28.96

WHEE SRWood, Charlie25 29.24

NCHS SRKelly, Rylan26 29.33

NCHS FRCritten, Kaleb27 29.52

LASS FRDavis, Chris L28 29.82

LASS SOLikes, Ben29 29.91

AHS SRDelpozo, Nico30 30.42

MARI FRCompton, Joe*31 30.51

HGRV 11Bek, Sean*31 30.51

WHEE JRHolmes, Ben33 30.53

AHS FRJones, Alijah34 30.72

NCHS JRLyons, Michael35 30.74

AHS SOLavelle, Patrick36 30.90

NCHS SRMestre, John37 32.02

HGRV 09DeCarlo, Daniel38 32.48

MARI FRTeverino, Brendan39 33.88

MARI SOAllen, Marc40 37.62

AHS SRFrancois, Parris41 38.96

WHEE SOAlapati, Kruthik42 41.82

MARI JRMontague, Zach43 50.20



Cobb High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:37 PM  11/18/2017  Page 3

Cobb Aquatic Center

Results - Lassiter Invite Nov. 17th, 2017
 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

STQT26.50

CCQT29.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS FRAndress, Rebekah M1 26.24 STQT

LASS SRAndress, Hannah E2 26.31 STQT

LASS FRHolshouser, Audrey E3 26.99 CCQT

AHS SRNettles, Allison4 27.19 CCQT

AHS JRVanderwerf, Savannah5 27.56 CCQT

HGRV 10Skedgell, Regan6 27.71 CCQT

AHS JRTuck, Kellie7 27.74 CCQT

LASS SOMoseley, Katherine L8 27.85 CCQT

LASS FRYanes, Shannon E9 28.07 CCQT

MARI SRKing, Christiana10 28.27 CCQT

LASS SOMayfield, Abigail R11 28.78 CCQT

HGRV 10Jones, Morgan12 28.80 CCQT

NCHS SOArmitage, Sydney13 28.90 CCQT

HGRV 12Coleman, Anna14 29.18

HGRV 10Parker, Madison15 29.44

LASS SOFordonski, Charlotte W16 29.62

HGRV 10Holden, Emily17 29.95

LASS FRDavis, Sarah L18 29.99

HGRV 11Hansbrough, Brooke19 30.44

HGRV 12Robertson, Abby*20 30.70

NCHS SRGomes, Olivia*20 30.70

HGRV 11Crawford, Lexi22 30.96

HGRV 09Okraski, Anna Kate23 31.23

NCHS JRKutsche, Hope24 31.40

AHS SRSlade, Morgan25 31.58

LASS FRCooley, Marissa L26 31.65

LASS SRButler, Miranda L27 31.68

AHS JRAnderson, Grace28 31.76

LASS JRKollas, Riley J29 31.88

AHS FRPlata, Natalie30 31.89

HGRV 11Kenny, Rebecca31 32.11

WHEE SOBrennan, Mattie32 32.15

LASS SRNemerov, Ashley M33 32.52

HGRV 09Rowan, Sophia34 32.65

WHEE SOMuhammad, Akillay35 33.01

NCHS SOHughes, Jaelyn36 33.18

HGRV 09Cleveland, Kendall37 33.39

MARI SOReardon, Ava38 33.60

LASS SOSchraeder, Isabel39 33.96

HGRV 10Talamini, Emma40 34.04

MARI FRRobinson, Syd41 34.50

AHS FRLeonard, Elli42 34.55

WHEE JRDurkee, Mariah43 34.74

HGRV 10Prator, Sara44 34.95

MARI FRLavelanet, Laila45 35.17

MARI SONix, Laura Beth46 35.56

AHS SODavis, Zaria47 35.90

NCHS FRBhuga, Sonal48 36.12

AHS SOChalmers, Carson49 36.31

AHS SOBailey, Jordan50 36.48

MARI FRStewart, Sarah51 37.44

AHS FRMasson, Sophia52 38.05

NCHS FRWord, Katie53 38.35

AHS JRDickerson, Ashton54 38.42

NCHS JRSimcox, Sara55 39.08

WHEE FRChatterjee, Snehal56 39.52

MARI FRRamirez, Julianna57 40.65

MARI FRShorter Martin, Heaven58 42.16

 
#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

LASS SRHutchinson, Adam G1 229.50

LASS FRBrown, Matt L2 123.45

LASSBristow, Josh3 119.70

HGRV 09Schirm, Brendan4 109.00

 
#10  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

LASS SRReid, Kayleigh M1 167.00

AHS SRDuncan, Sarah2 141.75

NCHS JRHuff, Margaret M3 115.90

MARI SOBuss, Emily4 95.75

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

STQT58.00

CCQT1:11.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HGRV 12Bartlett, Tory1 53.45 STQT

25.80 27.65

LASS JRFranklin, Zach C2 53.81 STQT

25.37 28.44

MARI JRCastaldo, Christopher3 55.37 STQT

25.97 29.40

LASS FRHausdorf, Brendan R4 55.45 STQT

26.08 29.37

LASS JRBartik, Alex T5 56.60 STQT

26.09 30.51

HGRV 12Gleeson, Jake6 57.79 STQT

27.40 30.39

LASS FRCampbell, Cameron K7 1:01.24 CCQT

27.45 33.79

HGRV 12McKinney, Christian8 1:02.22 CCQT

28.67 33.55

HGRV 09Bartlett, Thomas9 1:03.49 CCQT

29.02 34.47

WHEE FRBrock, Mason10 1:07.14 CCQT

30.70 36.44

NCHS SOClark, Ilias K11 1:08.99 CCQT

30.13 38.86

NCHS JRDavila, Giancarlo12 1:09.16 CCQT

31.97 37.19

AHS SRMattingly, Clay13 1:13.74

33.65 40.09

LASS SOLikes, Ben14 1:21.00

35.25 45.75

AHS SRO'Donnell, Sean15 1:22.40

36.07 46.33

WHEE FRNguyuen, Joseph--- DQ

31.45 35.72

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

STQT1:05.00

CCQT1:25.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS JRRemick, Payton L1 1:00.97 STQT

28.38 32.59

LASS FRYanes, Shannon E2 1:04.26 STQT

30.36 33.90

AHS FRNettles, Emily3 1:04.56 STQT

30.39 34.17

LASS SRCarlson, Amanda F4 1:06.74 CCQT

30.88 35.86

NCHS JRWonn, Ava5 1:07.09 CCQT

30.45 36.64

HGRV 12Coleman, Anna6 1:12.33 CCQT

34.08 38.25

LASS FRDavis, Sarah L7 1:12.79 CCQT

33.22 39.57

AHS JRWilkerson, Micah8 1:13.96 CCQT

34.42 39.54

LASS SRLowe, Brynne M9 1:19.69 CCQT

35.63 44.06

HGRV 11Kenny, Rebecca10 1:20.97 CCQT

37.78 43.19

WHEE SODonley, Erika11 1:27.57

38.58 48.99

WHEE JRLeonardo, Vanessa12 1:30.89

41.62 49.27

WHEE SOLegg, Kiyah13 1:34.98

40.40 54.58

AHS SOWilliams, Katherine14 1:36.77

44.73 52.04

MARI SRMurph, Amanda15 1:44.43

47.11 57.32

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

STQT52.00

CCQT1:00.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS SRDunn, Jordan1 51.70 STQT

24.62 27.08

HGRV 09DeCarlo, Daniel2 52.66 CCQT

25.30 27.36

LASS JRJohnson, Carter B3 52.80 CCQT

25.11 27.69

LASS SRHobby, Zach J4 53.12 CCQT

25.56 27.56

NCHS FRKutsche, Jackson*5 54.13 CCQT

26.29 27.84

MARI SRPfeuffer, Denton*5 54.13 CCQT

26.46 27.67

AHS JRRhodes, Nathan7 56.94 CCQT

27.54 29.40

MARI SRSteele, Jack8 57.12 CCQT

27.99 29.13

MARI SRBryant, Gabe9 58.30 CCQT

28.09 30.21
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MARI SRCompton, Keel10 58.70 CCQT

27.62 31.08

LASS FRPillsworth, Connor A11 59.59 CCQT

59.59

LASS SODuong, Kristopher H12 1:00.30

29.36 30.94

HGRV 10Donahoe, Kevin13 1:00.93

28.39 32.54

MARI JROsoinach, Harrison14 1:00.96

29.53 31.43

AHS SRMcLaughlin, James15 1:01.03

28.96 32.07

AHS SRGiresi, Connor16 1:01.08

29.33 31.75

WHEE FRDaugherty, Simon17 1:01.81

29.98 31.83

HGRV 09Donahoe, John18 1:02.15

30.25 31.90

HGRV 09Ellis, Forrest19 1:02.83

30.37 32.46

LASS FRLamb, Brandon20 1:03.02

HGRV 10Jardin, Ryan21 1:03.30

30.90 32.40

LASS FRVogt, Jack M22 1:03.31

30.60 32.71

LASS FRYoung, Ryan B23 1:03.93

31.14 32.79

MARI SOFerguson, Colby24 1:04.77

WHEE JRGraba, Frank25 1:05.76

31.02 34.74

HGRV 10Kent, Thomas26 1:06.09

31.10 34.99

HGRV 09LaPointe, Jack27 1:06.63

31.95 34.68

HGRV 09Stoffel, Zach28 1:06.69

31.02 35.67

AHS FRGrossman, Aydan29 1:08.78

32.58 36.20

MARI FRStrassmann, Wyatt30 1:10.06

33.71 36.35

WHEE SRSerpa, Sebastian31 1:11.89

MARI FRTeverino, Brendan32 1:14.03

34.64 39.39

MARI FRCompton, Joe33 1:14.47

34.72 39.75

NCHS JRLyons, Daniel34 1:16.17

36.06 40.11

MARI SOAllen, Marc35 1:33.77

41.47 52.30

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

STQT58.50

CCQT1:05.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS SOJohnson, Lindsey A1 58.21 STQT

27.28 30.93

LASS SOMoseley, Katherine L2 1:00.01 CCQT

29.01 31.00

AHS SRNettles, Allison3 1:00.66 CCQT

28.72 31.94

LASS FRYanes, Jillian A4 1:00.69 CCQT

29.92 30.77

HGRV 12Barron, Emma5 1:00.89 CCQT

29.38 31.51

HGRV 10Skedgell, Regan6 1:01.58 CCQT

29.60 31.98

MARI SRKing, Christiana7 1:01.94 CCQT

29.76 32.18

AHS JRVanderwerf, Savannah8 1:02.62 CCQT

29.53 33.09

LASS FRBabayeuskaya, Eliana R9 1:02.85 CCQT

30.19 32.66

LASS FRRhodes, Lauren E10 1:03.58 CCQT

30.28 33.30

HGRV 10Parker, Madison11 1:04.37 CCQT

30.76 33.61

HGRV 10Dietter, Rileigh12 1:05.07 CCQT

31.62 33.45

LASS JRLewis, Madison E13 1:06.53

31.28 35.25

LASS JRCampbell, Katharine N14 1:06.88

32.51 34.37

HGRV 10Holden, Emily15 1:07.16

32.22 34.94

LASS JRBrown, Auburn R16 1:08.28

33.24 35.04

LASS JRHudson, Brooke D17 1:08.45

33.77 34.68

HGRV 10Jones, Morgan18 1:09.25

32.70 36.55

LASS JREggart, Amanda L19 1:09.28

33.14 36.14

HGRV 11Hansbrough, Brooke20 1:10.65

33.47 37.18

NCHS SRCorbett, Kelsey21 1:10.74

32.67 38.07

HGRV 09Cahill, Cora22 1:10.83

34.77 36.06

HGRV 11Bowen, Allie23 1:11.08

33.72 37.36

HGRV 12Wagner, Hannah24 1:11.87

34.49 37.38

HGRV 09Harris, Mayson25 1:12.75

34.52 38.23

HGRV 09Moreland, McKenzie26 1:12.93

16.48 56.45

HGRV 09Lewis, McCarthy27 1:13.42

33.63 39.79

HGRV 09Cleveland, Kendall28 1:13.63

35.58 38.05

MARI SOReardon, Ava29 1:14.06

36.22 37.84

WHEE SRRegier, Sabrina30 1:14.40

36.26 38.14

HGRV 10Talamini, Emma31 1:14.73

35.50 39.23

LASS SRNemerov, Ashley M32 1:15.05

35.62 39.43

HGRV 09Rowan, Sophia33 1:15.28

36.63 38.65

NCHS SOHughes, Jaelyn34 1:15.39

36.49 38.90

MARI FRRobinson, Syd35 1:15.50

LASS SOSchraeder, Isabel36 1:15.73

35.14 40.59

WHEE FRKesava, Nina37 1:15.95

35.73 40.22

HGRV 10Prator, Sara38 1:18.57

37.17 41.40

AHS FRLeonard, Elli39 1:19.01

37.39 41.62

NCHS FRRodriguez, Sofia40 1:19.76

36.70 43.06

WHEE FRWang, Emily41 1:21.09

38.24 42.85

AHS SODavis, Zaria42 1:22.48

37.59 44.89

NCHS FRJohnson, Madi43 1:22.96

39.62 43.34

AHS JRDickerson, Ashton44 1:27.16

40.23 46.93

MARI FRStewart, Sarah45 1:28.67

41.33 47.34

NCHS JRSimcox, Sara46 1:29.21

42.71 46.50

AHS FRMasson, Sophia47 1:31.67

42.89 48.78

MARI FRRamirez, Julianna48 1:32.88

42.21 50.67

MARI FRShorter Martin, Heaven49 1:41.70

47.21 54.49

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

STQT5:20.00

CCQT6:25.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS SRCiaramella, Parker A1 4:55.06 STQT

27.43 29.08 30.7930.23

31.05 31.10 29.19 30.98

27.66 27.55

MARI SRTeverino, Luke2 5:00.14 STQT

27.81 31.01 30.6531.18

31.66 29.85 30.42 31.18

30.61 25.77

LASS SOYap, Justin H3 5:11.02 STQT

28.88 30.81 31.9231.64

31.73 31.74 32.02 32.15

32.22 27.91

LASS SRSchorsch, Trent J4 5:40.53 CCQT

29.22 32.14 33.9833.43

34.28 35.13 35.73 36.09

36.06 34.47
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(#15  Boys 500 Yard Free)

NCHS FRCharleston, Dane5 5:48.45 CCQT

29.63 33.98 36.2935.46

36.56 35.57 36.16 35.83

35.63 33.34

NCHS SOTirevold, Ian6 6:09.93 CCQT

31.18 36.26 37.9138.42

38.72 37.43 38.68 37.70

38.55 35.08

LASS FRColeman, Jack C7 6:29.95

30.40 36.16 40.6439.80

41.72 41.89 41.59 42.03

40.02 35.70

WHEE JRGardner, Jason8 6:55.52

33.25 37.84 42.6840.80

43.57 43.88 43.82 44.37

44.29 41.02

WHEE FRSuarez, Jorge9 7:05.24

33.99 38.54 43.8040.59

45.35 45.23 44.77 46.81

47.83 38.33

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

STQT5:40.00

CCQT6:45.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS SOKing, Kennadi H1 5:33.98 STQT

29.79 32.69 34.5233.94

34.26 34.60 34.47 34.12

32.94 32.65

LASS JRMcCarthy, Madison R2 5:41.29 CCQT

30.38 34.41 34.98

35.00 35.25 35.10

34.73 32.33

LASS FRAndress, Rebekah M3 5:48.82 CCQT

31.56 35.49 36.4035.44

35.81 36.06 34.99 36.17

34.42 32.48

LASS SRCarlson, Amanda F4 5:51.52 CCQT

31.51 33.88 35.4234.95

34.55 35.30 36.20 36.54

36.52 36.65

AHS FRLawler, Hannah5 6:02.49 CCQT

32.81 36.31 37.3436.49

37.78 37.29 37.65 37.24

35.86 33.72

HGRV 12Robertson, Abby6 6:26.20 CCQT

33.46 38.06 38.9739.65

39.18 39.57 39.38 39.23

39.58 39.12

LASS SOMayfield, Abigail R7 6:32.56 CCQT

32.69 38.72 40.7239.85

39.35 41.59 41.19 39.60

39.80 39.05

MARI JRSmart, Katherine8 6:34.44 CCQT

33.53 37.48 40.7639.75

40.88 41.14 40.81 41.76

39.97 38.36

WHEE SOBrennan, Mattie9 7:34.12

37.61 44.72 47.0346.10

47.10 47.48 47.11 46.24

1:30.73

AHS SOBaer, Olivia10 7:41.55

40.23 44.79 48.2746.93

47.97 48.59 47.14 47.52

45.42 44.69

WHEE SOMuhammad, Akillay11 8:49.01

56.82 57.78 56.64 57.77

54.85 47.18

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

STQT1:40.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 1:33.23 STQT

Yap, Justin H SO Johnson, Carter B JR

Ciaramella, Parker A SR Dunn, Jordan SR

23.47 23.96 22.4823.32

AMARI2 1:34.42 STQT

Pfeuffer, Denton SR Le, Alex SO

Castaldo, Christopher JR Teverino, Luke SR

25.27 23.30 22.7523.10

AHGRV3 1:35.00 STQT

Bartlett, Thomas 09 Catton, Luke 12

Gleeson, Jake 12 Bartlett, Tory 12

25.20 23.76 22.8323.21

BHGRV4 1:42.75

DeCarlo, Daniel 09 Donahoe, Kevin 10

Rafferty, Dylan 09 Lewis, Rory 09

24.96 27.09 24.0826.62

ANCHS5 1:42.96

Kutsche, Jackson FR Charleston, Dane FR

Clark, Ilias K SO Davila, Giancarlo JR

24.59 26.88 25.7325.76

BLASS6 1:44.29

Campbell, Cameron K FR Duong, Kristopher H SO

Lamb, Brandon FR Bartik, Alex T JR

25.12 27.11 24.1727.89

AAHS7 1:45.24

Hanesworth, Xavier JR Giresi, Connor SR

McLaughlin, James SR Rhodes, Nathan JR

26.58 26.41 25.7326.52

CHGRV8 1:46.84

Kent, Thomas 10 McKinney, Christian 12

Dunn, Griffin 10 Jardin, Ryan 10

28.74 23.70 26.1628.24

BMARI9 1:49.58

Bryant, Gabe SR Steele, Jack SR

Osoinach, Harrison JR Pohlkamp, Cot JR

28.20 53.49 27.89

CLASS10 1:54.47

Coleman, Jack C FR Davis, Chris L FR

Young, Ryan B FR Moreno, Edgar P SR

28.26 29.96 27.3528.90

BAHS11 1:54.82

Mattingly, Clay SR Jones, Alijah FR

Grossman, Aydan FR Horton, Darren M SO

28.71 26.58 29.9429.59

BNCHS12 1:59.66

Lyons, Daniel JR Critten, Kaleb FR

Tirevold, Ian SO Kelly, Rylan SR

32.90 35.95 28.6022.21

AWHEE13 2:03.51

Serpa, Sebastian SR Bunch, John FR

Jewell, Ian FR Brock, Mason FR

32.35 45.56 26.3519.25

CAHS14 2:07.60

Delpozo, Nico SR Francois, Parris SR

Lavelle, Patrick SO O'Donnell, Sean SR

30.35 38.39 29.1729.69

BWHEE15 2:10.39

Holmes, Ben JR Alapati, Kruthik SO

Wood, Charlie SR Lim, Alex

30.47 42.32 28.7428.86

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

STQT1:53.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 1:44.94 STQT

McCarthy, Madison R JR Remick, Payton L JR

King, Kennadi H SO Andress, Rebekah M FR

26.48 26.25 25.5526.66

AAHS2 1:48.81 STQT

Nettles, Allison SR Vanderwerf, Savannah JR

Tuck, Kellie JR Nettles, Emily FR

28.05 27.54 26.2826.94

AMARI3 1:49.75 STQT

Harper, KC SO Parker, Chloe FR

Lloyd, Annelise FR King, Christiana SR

25.86 27.34 27.5628.99

CLASS4 1:51.89 STQT

Johnson, Lindsey A SO Fauss, Sydney M SR

Mayfield, Abigail R SO Moseley, Katherine L SO

26.24 28.17 28.1629.32

AHGRV5 1:52.48 STQT

Barron, Emma 12 Dietter, Rileigh 10

Skedgell, Regan 10 Coleman, Anna 12

28.07 29.19 27.9527.27

BLASS6 1:53.74

Bamatraf, Nuna SR Carlson, Amanda F SR

Yanes, Jillian A FR Rhodes, Lauren E FR

27.84 29.03 29.0827.79

ANCHS7 2:00.33

Corbett, Kelsey SR Armitage, Sydney SO

Critten, Alexcis JR Wonn, Ava JR

30.86 29.12 28.4231.93
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(#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

BHGRV8 2:00.36

Bowen, Allie 11 Parker, Madison 10

Kenny, Rebecca 11 Holden, Emily 10

30.19 29.66 29.9830.53

BAHS9 2:04.63

Anderson, Grace JR Slade, Morgan SR

Wilkerson, Micah JR Lawler, Hannah FR

32.67 31.36 30.3130.29

AWHEE10 2:08.74

Bishop, Rhi FR Donley, Erika SO

Leonardo, Vanessa JR Regier, Sabrina SR

30.18 32.65 32.7433.17

CHGRV11 2:10.63

Crawford, Lexi 11 Prator, Sara 10

Hansbrough, Brooke 11 Wagner, Hannah 12

31.72 35.86 32.3030.75

DHGRV12 2:15.44

Talamini, Emma 10 Cleveland, Kendall 09

Harris, Mayson 09 Lewis, McCarthy 09

35.72 34.19 31.6233.91

BMARI13 2:21.80

Stewart, Sarah FR Robinson, Syd FR

Reardon, Ava SO Nix, Laura Beth SO

1:08.1323.28

BWHEE14 2:23.57

Kesava, Nina FR Chatterjee, Snehal FR

Franklin, Ciara SR Wang, Emily FR

34.18 40.07 34.5534.77

BNCHS15 2:24.23

Bhuga, Sonal FR Johnson, Madi FR

Simcox, Sara JR Hughes, Jaelyn SO

35.63 1:16.62 31.98

DAHS16 2:29.99

Davis, Zaria SO Bailey, Jordan SO

Dickerson, Ashton JR Marin, Gisella SO

35.92 36.23 39.2038.64

CAHS17 2:35.33

Williams, Katherine SO Westbrook, Brelind FR

Chalmers, Carson SO Belinfante, Alexis R SR

38.37 46.20 34.9135.85

DLASS18 2:41.11

Kollas, Riley J JR Nemerov, Ashley M SR

Brown, Auburn R JR Cooley, Marissa L FR

1:06.12 38.97 30.1025.92

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

STQT1:00.00

CCQT1:15.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS SRYap, Andy H1 54.25 STQT

26.75 27.50

LASS FRHausdorf, Brendan R2 58.33 STQT

28.67 29.66

MARI SOLe, Alex3 58.54 STQT

29.30 29.24

LASS JRBartik, Alex T4 59.78 STQT

29.12 30.66

LASS FRVan Vreede, Nicholas P5 1:05.88 CCQT

32.02 33.86

HGRV 10Dunn, Griffin6 1:06.67 CCQT

32.70 33.97

MARI SODenny, Max7 1:09.31 CCQT

34.45 34.86

MARI SRBryant, Gabe8 1:09.64 CCQT

33.96 35.68

AHS SOHorton, Darren M9 1:10.59 CCQT

NCHS SRRose, Gavin10 1:10.63 CCQT

34.06 36.57

WHEE SOBishop, Weston11 1:13.57 CCQT

35.94 37.63

MARI JRPohlkamp, Cot12 1:15.58

1:15.58

LASS SRMoreno, Edgar P13 1:16.05

35.46 40.59

HGRV 10Jardin, Ryan14 1:17.31

38.52 38.79

HGRV 09LaPointe, Jack15 1:23.37

40.28 43.09

AHS SOLavelle, Patrick16 1:24.02

40.53 43.49

NCHS SRKelly, Rylan17 1:24.23

1:24.23

WHEE SRSerpa, Sebastian18 1:30.44

44.46 45.98

NCHS JRLyons, Michael19 1:30.68

45.40 45.28

NCHS SRMestre, John20 1:31.98

41.48 50.50

NCHS JRMcWilliams, Miller21 1:35.44

1:18.93 16.51

WHEE SOAlapati, Kruthik22 2:28.46

1:05.57 1:22.89

WHEE SRWood, Charlie--- DQ

40.79 44.11

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

STQT1:06.00

CCQT1:18.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MARI SOHarper, KC1 1:01.36 STQT

29.75 31.61

LASS SRTaylor, Sophie J2 1:04.30 STQT

31.09 33.21

LASS JRRemick, Payton L3 1:04.85 STQT

30.79 34.06

AHS FRNettles, Emily4 1:05.44 STQT

32.09 33.35

LASS FRYanes, Jillian A5 1:06.52 CCQT

32.50 34.02

LASS FRHolshouser, Audrey E6 1:06.99 CCQT

32.45 34.54

LASS SRFauss, Sydney M7 1:11.82 CCQT

34.87 36.95

AHS JRTuck, Kellie8 1:14.19 CCQT

36.22 37.97

HGRV 10Robertson, Mollie9 1:15.48 CCQT

37.12 38.36

NCHS SRGomes, Olivia10 1:19.99

37.79 42.20

MARI FRStanley, Jadyn11 1:21.08

39.35 41.73

HGRV 09Okraski, Anna Kate12 1:22.94

40.91 42.03

AHS SRVanderwerf, Haeley13 1:24.06

40.47 43.59

AHS FRPlata, Natalie14 1:24.61

39.81 44.80

WHEE JRDurkee, Mariah15 1:30.76

44.70 46.06

NCHS JRCritten, Alexcis16 1:31.26

43.99 47.27

AHS SOChalmers, Carson17 1:32.55

MARI SONix, Laura Beth18 1:34.36

44.95 49.41

NCHS FRBhuga, Sonal19 1:34.61

47.79 46.82

WHEE FRWang, Emily20 1:38.11

45.65 52.46

MARI FRLavelanet, Laila--- DQ

45.65 47.64

NCHS FRWord, Katie--- DQ

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

STQT1:07.00

CCQT1:16.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS SOYap, Justin H1 1:03.39 STQT

29.98 33.41

HGRV 09Bartlett, Thomas2 1:07.01 CCQT

31.37 35.64

MARI SRPfeuffer, Denton3 1:08.35 CCQT

32.39 35.96

LASS SRHobby, Zach J4 1:10.14 CCQT

33.10 37.04

MARI SOOsorio, Victor5 1:11.24 CCQT

33.04 38.20

HGRV 12Catton, Luke6 1:11.85 CCQT

33.59 38.26

LASS SRWaldner, Kyle T7 1:11.91 CCQT

33.89 38.02

HGRV 09Rafferty, Dylan8 1:12.20 CCQT

33.96 38.24

NCHS FRKutsche, Jackson9 1:15.13 CCQT

36.36 38.77

HGRV 12Ames, Robby10 1:15.16 CCQT

33.93 41.23

WHEE FRNguyuen, Joseph11 1:16.24 CCQT

37.51 38.73

WHEE FRDaugherty, Simon12 1:17.06

35.49 41.57

AHS JRRhodes, Nathan13 1:19.18

36.65 42.53
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HGRV 09Ellis, Forrest14 1:19.74

36.88 42.86

NCHS JRZahnd, Chris15 1:21.79

38.31 43.48

LASS FRVogt, Jack M16 1:21.82

38.63 43.19

LASS FRLamb, Brandon17 1:22.17

38.47 43.70

AHS SRMattingly, Clay18 1:26.90

41.26 45.64

AHS SRO'Donnell, Sean19 1:31.84

41.98 49.86

WHEE FRJewell, Ian20 1:33.68

44.12 49.56

AHS FRJones, Alijah21 1:37.08

44.82 52.26

WHEE FRBunch, John--- DQ

52.83 1:01.61

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

STQT1:15.00

CCQT1:26.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS JRMundt, Annaliese S1 1:13.64 STQT

34.64 39.00

LASS SRBamatraf, Nuna2 1:14.62 STQT

35.52 39.10

MARI FRParker, Chloe3 1:15.43 CCQT

36.01 39.42

LASS FRBabayeuskaya, Eliana R4 1:16.81 CCQT

36.31 40.50

MARI SRMason, Story5 1:20.51 CCQT

37.75 42.76

NCHS SOArmitage, Sydney6 1:24.05 CCQT

38.80 45.25

LASS SRFleming, Samantha K7 1:25.46 CCQT

40.45 45.01

AHS JRWilkerson, Micah8 1:26.28

41.44 44.84

HGRV 10Dietter, Rileigh9 1:27.19

40.94 46.25

MARI FRLloyd, Annelise10 1:27.23

40.74 46.49

WHEE SODonley, Erika11 1:30.45

42.58 47.87

HGRV 09Moreland, McKenzie12 1:31.16

42.13 49.03

AHS JRAnderson, Grace13 1:31.72

41.56 50.16

AHS SRSlade, Morgan14 1:32.84

42.80 50.04

HGRV 11Crawford, Lexi15 1:32.98

43.83 49.15

MARI SOKing, Stephanie16 1:35.09

45.04 50.05

NCHS SRCorbett, Kelsey17 1:35.22

43.19 52.03

LASS JRKollas, Riley J18 1:38.44

46.12 52.32

WHEE SOLegg, Kiyah19 1:38.46

46.24 52.22

HGRV 12Wagner, Hannah20 1:38.64

46.58 52.06

NCHS JRKutsche, Hope21 1:41.05

43.34 57.71

AHS SRBelinfante, Alexis R22 1:42.85

48.20 54.65

WHEE FRBishop, Rhi23 1:43.94

48.14 55.80

WHEE FRChatterjee, Snehal24 1:52.47

51.69 1:00.78

NCHS FRJohnson, Madi--- DQ

47.55 51.99

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

STQT3:44.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 3:19.01 STQT

Franklin, Zach C JR Ciaramella, Parker A SR

Yap, Andy H SR Hausdorf, Brendan R FR

23.71 3:19.01

AMARI2 3:34.96 STQT

Teverino, Luke SR Castaldo, Christopher JR

Compton, Keel SR Pfeuffer, Denton SR

24.66 51.14 51.3024.19

26.52 57.92 26.20 54.60

BLASS3 3:37.25 STQT

Schorsch, Trent J SR Johnson, Carter B JR

Yap, Justin H SO Hobby, Zach J SR

26.10 55.02 55.4125.90

25.82 54.26 25.13 52.56

AHGRV4 3:59.69

McKinney, Christian 12 Ames, Robby 12

Donahoe, John 09 Dunn, Griffin 10

25.89 54.94 1:01.5629.26

29.49 1:03.55 28.40 59.64

AWHEE5 4:01.92

Daugherty, Simon FR Lim, Alex

Brock, Mason FR Nguyuen, Joseph FR

29.35 1:02.28 1:02.8130.05

28.77 58.82 27.49 58.01

BHGRV6 4:22.34

Bek, Sean 11 Kent, Thomas 10

LaPointe, Jack 09 Rafferty, Dylan 09

32.02 1:07.52 1:08.3831.24

31.83 1:07.29 27.86 59.15

ANCHS7 4:23.81

Tirevold, Ian SO Rose, Gavin SR

Kelly, Rylan SR McWilliams, Miller JR

30.25 1:04.76 1:07.5631.57

30.98 1:07.13 29.93 1:04.36

CLASS8 4:29.03

Young, Ryan B FR Davis, Chris L FR

Likes, Ben SO Vogt, Jack M FR

32.77 1:08.81 1:09.0231.75

29.73 1:06.24 30.10 1:04.96

BMARI9 4:31.25

Strassmann, Wyatt FR Pohlkamp, Cot JR

Denny, Max SO Compton, Joe FR

29.23 1:05.86 1:06.0328.85

33.00 1:22.87 56.49 56.49

BNCHS10 4:42.10

Lyons, Michael JR Critten, Kaleb FR

Mestre, John SR Zahnd, Chris JR

33.65 4:42.10

BWHEE--- DQ

Graba, Frank JR Serpa, Sebastian SR

Wood, Charlie SR Gardner, Jason JR

29.62 1:08.34 1:12.3833.89

31.80 1:07.03 30.32 1:04.56

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

STQT4:12.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 3:52.00 STQT

Andress, Hannah E SR Mundt, Annaliese S JR

Taylor, Sophie J SR Remick, Payton L JR

28.23 1:25.68 56.5229.96

1:29.80

BLASS2 3:59.47 STQT

King, Kennadi H SO Holshouser, Audrey E FR

Yanes, Shannon E FR Johnson, Lindsey A SO

27.67 57.77 1:01.0828.43

29.38 1:00.63 27.75 59.99

AAHS3 4:01.98 STQT

Nettles, Allison SR Vanderwerf, Savannah JR

Tuck, Kellie JR Nettles, Emily FR

28.92 1:01.10 1:02.8329.24

29.58 1:01.64 26.68 56.41

CLASS4 4:27.59

Lewis, Madison E JR Eggart, Amanda L JR

Tanner, Katherine A FR Hudson, Brooke D JR

33.36 1:08.66 1:06.4630.97

30.73 1:03.96 32.42 1:08.51

AHGRV5 4:33.48

Bowen, Allie 11 Kenny, Rebecca 11

Robertson, Abby 12 Robertson, Mollie 10

33.46 1:09.51 1:17.5333.45

25.54 1:01.26 30.72 1:05.18

AMARI6 4:50.97

Smart, Katherine JR Lloyd, Annelise FR

Lavelanet, Laila FR King, Stephanie SO

31.96 1:08.02 1:11.4632.77

36.74 1:19.24 33.05 1:12.25

BHGRV7 5:00.09

Crawford, Lexi 11 Hansbrough, Brooke 11

Prator, Sara 10 Wagner, Hannah 12

35.25 1:14.58 1:11.8133.42

37.47 1:21.07 34.02 1:12.63
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(#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

ANCHS8 5:11.61

Gomes, Olivia SR Hughes, Jaelyn SO

Simcox, Sara JR Critten, Alexcis JR

34.25 1:12.76 1:14.4034.90

42.80 1:29.62 16.44 1:14.83

DLASS9 5:17.53

Lowe, Brynne M SR Butler, Miranda L SR

Fordonski, Charlotte W SO Fleming, Samantha K SR

32.53 1:07.89 1:09.2232.36

31.56 1:08.80 31.03 1:51.62

AWHEE10 5:24.87

Brennan, Mattie SO Muhammad, Akillay SO

Durkee, Mariah JR Legg, Kiyah SO

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Lassiter High School 338

2. Allatoona High School 128

3. Hillgrove High School 126

4. Marietta High School 120

5. North Cobb High School 61

6. Wheeler Swim & Dive 39

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Lassiter High School 321

2. Hillgrove High School 181

3. Marietta High School 157.5

4. North Cobb High School 80.5

5. Wheeler Swim & Dive 37

5. Allatoona High School 37


